D
aw
n
In
d
us
tr
ie
s
P
ro
d
uc
t
C
at
al
o
g
V
o
l.
 2
6
|  dawnindustries.com
F
IT
T
IN
G
S
KwikAdaptTM fittings provide a
quick and reliable way to connect
Polyethylene Pipe to Swing/Drip
tubing with a single-piece design.
Built for strength and convenience,
the barb and spike combination
keeps connections secure, even
under pressure surges.
Features
• Easy, fast installation
• Universal thread sizes for versatile use
• Strong barb & spike design ensures stability
• Made in USA
Ordering Information - Swing & Drip Couplers
Description	 Part	 Pack	 Units Per
Number	 Quantity	 Carton
Drip Coupler 17 mm	 DC1429-017	 50	 1000
Poly Swing Coupler SW1429-003	 50	 1000
Coupler x Swing Coupler 17 mm	 DC1429-017-003	 50	 1000
Ordering Information - Swing & Drip Adapters
Description	 Part	 Pack	 Units Per
Number	 Quantity	 Carton
Poly Straight: 1/2” MPT x 17 mm Drip Adapter	 DMA17-050	 50	 1000
Poly Straight: 1/2” MPT x Swing Straight Adapter SW1436-073	 50	 1000
Poly Straight: 3/4” MPT x Swing Straight Adapter	 SW1436-099	 50	 1000
Ordering Information - Swing Elbow Adapters
Description	 Part	 Pack	 Units Per
Number	 Quantity	 Carton
Poly Elbow: 1/2” MPT x Swing Elbow Adapter	 SW1413-073	 50	 1000
Poly Elbow: 3/4” MPT x Swing Elbow Adapter SW1413-099	 50	 1500
Poly Swing Coupler
Coupler x Swing Coupler 17 mm
Poly Elbow 3/4” MPT
Poly Elbow 1/2” MPT
Poly Straight 1/2” MPT
Poly Straight 3/4” MPT
Watch the Video
Scan this QR code to
watch the video
D
aw
n
In
d
us
tr
ie
s
P
ro
d
uc
t
C
at
al
o
g
V
o
l.
 2
6
dawnindustries.com  |
F
IT
T
IN
G
S
Ordering Information - Swing, Drip & Threaded Swing Tees
Description	 Part	 Pack	 Units Per
Number	 Quantity	 Carton
Poly Swing Tee	 SW1401-003	 50	 1000
Poly Swing Tee x 1/2” MPT SW1403-003	 50	 1000
Tee 17 mm x MPT	 DT1403-017	 50	 1000
Tee 17 mm	 DT1401-017	 50	 1000
Ordering Information - Swing/Drip Insert Tees
Description	 Part	 Pack	 Units Per
Number	 Quantity	 Carton
Poly Insert Tee 3/4” x Swing Tee	 SW1401-099	 10	 250
Poly Insert Tee 1” x Swing Tee	 SW1401-129	 10	 250
Poly Insert Tee 3/4” x 17 mm Adapter	 DT1401-099-017	 10	 250
Poly Insert Tee 1” x 17 mm Adapter	 DT1401-129-017	 10	 250
Ordering Information - End of Lines
Description	 Part	 Pack	 Units Per
Number	 Quantity	 Carton
Poly Coupler Adapt 3/4” PE to Swing	 SW1429-099	 25	 1000
Poly Coupler Adapt 1” PE to Swing	 SW1429-129	 25	 1000
Poly Swing Tee
Poly Swing Tee x 1/2” MPT
Tee 17 mm x MPT
Poly Insert Tee x Swing Tee
Poly Coupler Adapt to Swing